UFO II SHB25HE - 80/180W
Dimmable IP65 LED multi function highbay or lowbay
Application
Low profile 1-10V dimmable LED highbay, ideal for
commercial or industrial warehouse installations
Design Specifications
Multifunction highbay, with optional bracket assemblies
to create a floodlight or lowbay

Technical Specification
Model No. Description Input Voltage
(V/AC)
Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle (°)
SHB25HE80 LED HIGHBAY 80W 5700K 240 80 12000 5700 120
SHB25HES80 LED HIGHBAY 80W 5700K
SENSOR 240 80 12000 5700 120
SHB25HEP80 LED HIGHBAY 80W 5700K
MULTIPOWER 240 80 12000 5700 120
SHB25HE120 LED HIGHBAY 120W 5700K 240 120 18000 5700 120
SHB25HES120 LED HIGHBAY 120W 5700K
SENSOR 240 120 18000 5700 120
SHB25HEP120 LED HIGHBAY 120W 5700K
MULTIPOWER 240 120 18000 5700 120
SHB25HE180 LED HIGHBAY 180W 5700K 240 180 27000 5700 120
SHB25HES180 LED HIGHBAY 180W 5700K
SENSOR 240 180 27000 5700 120
SHB25HEP180 LED HIGHBAY 180W 5700K
MULTIPOWER 240 180 27000 5700 120
SHB25HES/RC SHB25HES SENSOR REMOTE
CONTROL 12
Technical Specification